
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/28/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:20:56 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 1/13/2016 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 1/19/2016 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0313,DEP1600000010,2 CPO,0313,DEP1600000048,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Blade Center & SAN Replacement MSCNS 09/24/2015 01/13/2016 69,148.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1600000015,2 CPO,0313,DEP1600000050,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Cow Creek (Browning) Drainage GREEN MOUNTAIN COMPANY 11/12/2015 01/13/2016 58,000.00

CRFQ,0613,VET1500000001,2 CPO,0613,VET1600000001,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS Excavator for the Veterans Cemetery BOBCAT OF ADVANTAGE VALLEY 07/22/2015 01/13/2016 52,472.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

